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201401230000
21900

01/23/2014
10:32:49

SOUTHWEST
WATER
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SUMMERLINE
BILL

Instr
#:20100524000
164920

201401230000
21910

01/23/2014
10:32:50

SOUTHWEST
WATER
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SUMMERLINE
BILL

Instr
#:20100524000
164900

201401170000
17440

01/17/2014
03:39:11

SOUTHWEST
WATER
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LACKEY
JOSEPH

Instr
#:20091016000
390590

201401230000
22000

01/23/2014
10:32:59

SOUTHWEST
WATER
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MORGAN
CAROLYN

Instr
#:20100524000
164960

201403240000
80470

03/24/2014
10:19:42

SOUTHWEST
WATER
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES THRASHER
BRANDI

Instr
#:20100608000
180520

201402240000
49840

02/24/2014
12:10:13

SOUTHWEST
WATER
COMPANY

Grantor LIEN IRVIN
MICHAEL
TIMOTHY

23 3 Lot#:35
Book:23 Pg:3
Sub:NORTH
LAKE AT
GREYSTONE
PHASE 3

201402240000
49860

02/24/2014
12:10:15

SOUTHWEST
WATER
COMPANY

Grantor LIEN YOUNG
ARLEAN D
BROWN

17 53 Lot#:17
Book:17 Pg:53
Sub:GREYSTO
NE 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE VII

201402240000
49850

02/24/2014
12:10:14

SOUTHWEST
WATER
COMPANY

Grantor LIEN FULLER
KRISTIE C

21 112 Lot#:4 Book:21
Pg:112
Sub:CALUMET
MEADOW


