Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Index Type= Land Records; Name= SOUTHWEST WATER COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201401230000 21900	01/23/2014 10:32:49	SOUTHWEST WATER COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SUMMERLINE BILL					Instr #:20100524000 164920	
201401230000 21910	01/23/2014 10:32:50	SOUTHWEST WATER COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SUMMERLINE BILL					Instr #:20100524000 164900	
201401170000 17440	01/17/2014 03:39:11	SOUTHWEST WATER COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LACKEY JOSEPH					Instr #:20091016000 390590	
201401230000 22000	01/23/2014 10:32:59	SOUTHWEST WATER COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MORGAN CAROLYN					Instr #:20100524000 164960	
201403240000 80470	03/24/2014 10:19:42	SOUTHWEST WATER COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	THRASHER BRANDI					Instr #:20100608000 180520	
201402240000 49840	02/24/2014 12:10:13	SOUTHWEST WATER COMPANY	Grantor	LIEN	IRVIN MICHAEL TIMOTHY			23	3		Lot#:35 Book:23 Pg:3 Sub:NORTH LAKE AT GREYSTONE PHASE 3
201402240000 49860	02/24/2014 12:10:15	SOUTHWEST WATER COMPANY	Grantor	LIEN	YOUNG ARLEAN D BROWN			17	53		Lot#:17 Book:17 Pg:53 Sub:GREYSTO NE 1ST SECTOR PHASE VII
201402240000 49850	02/24/2014 12:10:14	SOUTHWEST WATER COMPANY	Grantor	LIEN	FULLER KRISTIE C			21	112		Lot#:4 Book:21 Pg:112 Sub:CALUMET MEADOW